
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 121 Gruber Anna Cycle Team Tulln 1989 wAK 00:27:42 100

2 103 Grössl Jessica Posh Cycling 1995 wAK 00:28:05 99

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 113 Hasitzka Christoph Radwerk.cc 1993 mAK 00:22:29 100

2 126 Krutis Thomas Tom Kru Racing 1991 mAK 00:24:09 99

3 116 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 1993 mAK 00:24:12 98

4 105 Obala Rene m .m 1982 mAK 00:24:45 97

5 122 Ehmoser Martin Talent:frei 1978 mAK 00:25:24 96

6 102 Hager Johannes Tri Team Musketiere 1990 mAK 00:25:58 95

7 109 Pöhl Hannes  1979 mAK 00:26:05 94

8 125 Horak Dennis RC Weinviertel Nord 1991 mAK 00:27:19 93

9 118 Steyrer Lukas EBC Ameis 1995 mAK 00:29:15 92

10 106 Riener Reinhard Toms Radhaus 1990 mAK 00:29:22 91

11 114 Neave Tobias Vicc Rd Geizhals.at 1983 mAK 00:29:31 90

12 127 Eschberger Guido RC Weinviertel Nord 1975 mAK 00:29:32 89

13 108 Peterka Thomas  1996 mAK 00:29:48 88

14 130 Hoffmann Wolfgang RCWN 1977 mAK 00:34:26 87

15 123 Boyer Thomas Bikegang Seyring 1977 mAK 00:43:09 86

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 120 Gruber Manfred NÖVSV 1960 m50 00:25:53 100

2 104 Novak Lubomir CK Znojmo 1947 m50 00:27:18 99

3 115 Strobl Roman RC Mailberg 1969 m50 00:27:29 98

4 129 Lung Alexander  1967 m50 00:28:22 97
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5 124 Tertsch Manfred Toms Radhaus 1961 m50 00:29:00 96

6 132 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 00:29:16 95

7 128 Kugi Stephan Velociped by Kugi 1967 m50 00:29:23 94

8 131 Kalauszek Klaus Wiener Sportverein 1969 m50 00:29:25 93

9 112 Karl Günter LV Land um Laa 1966 m50 00:33:15 92

10 110 Staribacher Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 00:33:57 91

11 117 Netzl Kurt  1971 m50 00:34:02 90

12 111 Kaudela Christian LV Land um Laa 1960 m50 00:37:02 89

13 101 Waismayer Johann  1954 m50 00:41:20 88

14 107 Hahn Johann  1974 m50 00:42:03 87



15. Buschbergtrophy - 11.200 m  am  26.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 113 Hasitzka, Christoph Radwerk.cc mAK93 1 2 2 : 2 9 
2 126 Krutis, Thomas Tom Kru Racing mAK91 2 2 4 : 0 9 
3 116 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac mAK93 3 2 4 : 1 2 
4 105 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 4 2 4 : 4 5 
5 119 Glück, Alois 30 - 2 4 : 4 7 
6 122 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 5 2 5 : 2 4 
7 120 Gruber, Manfred NÖVSV m5060 1 2 5 : 5 3 
8 102 Hager, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere mAK90 6 2 5 : 5 8 
9 109 Pöhl, Hannes mAK79 7 2 6 : 0 5 

10 104 Novak, Lubomir CK Znojmo m5047 2 2 7 : 1 8 
11 125 Horak, Dennis RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 8 2 7 : 1 9 
12 115 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 3 2 7 : 2 9 
13 121 Gruber, Anna Cycle Team Tulln wAK89 1 2 7 : 4 2 
14 103 Grössl, Jessica Posh Cycling wAK95 2 2 8 : 0 5 
15 129 Lung, Alexander m5067 4 2 8 : 2 2 
16 124 Tertsch, Manfred Toms Radhaus m5061 5 2 9 : 0 0 
17 118 Steyrer, Lukas EBC Ameis mAK95 9 2 9 : 1 5 
18 132 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m5064 6 2 9 : 1 6 
19 106 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus mAK90 10 2 9 : 2 2 
20 128 Kugi, Stephan Velociped by Kugi m5067 7 2 9 : 2 3 
21 131 Kalausek, Klaus Wiener Sportverein m5069 8 2 9 : 2 5 
22 114 Neave, Tobias Vicc Rd Geizhals.at mAK83 11 2 9 : 3 1 
23 127 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 12 2 9 : 3 2 
24 108 Peterka, Thomas mAK96 13 2 9 : 4 8 
25 112 KARL, Günter LV Land um Laa m5066 9 3 3 : 1 5 
26 110 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa m5065 10 3 3 : 5 7 
27 117 Netzl, Kurt m5071 11 3 4 : 0 2 
28 130 Hoffmann, Wolfgang RCWN mAK77 14 3 4 : 2 6 
29 111 Kaudela, Christian LV Land um Laa m5060 12 3 7 : 0 2 
30 101 Wasmayer, Johann m5054 13 4 1 : 2 0 
31 107 Hahn, Johann m5074 14 4 2 : 0 3 
32 123 Boyer, Thomas Bikegang Seyring mAK77 15 4 3 : 0 9 
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15. Buschbergtrophy - 11.200 m  am  26.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 113 Hasitzka, Christoph Radwerk.cc mAK93 1 2 2 : 2 9 
2 126 Krutis, Thomas Tom Kru Racing mAK91 2 2 4 : 0 9 
3 116 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac mAK93 3 2 4 : 1 2 
4 105 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 4 2 4 : 4 5 
5 119 Glück, Alois 30 - 2 4 : 4 7 
6 122 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 5 2 5 : 2 4 
7 120 Gruber, Manfred NÖVSV m5060 1 2 5 : 5 3 
8 102 Hager, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere mAK90 6 2 5 : 5 8 
9 109 Pöhl, Hannes mAK79 7 2 6 : 0 5 

10 104 Novak, Lubomir CK Znojmo m5047 2 2 7 : 1 8 
11 125 Horak, Dennis RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 8 2 7 : 1 9 
12 115 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 3 2 7 : 2 9 
13 129 Lung, Alexander m5067 4 2 8 : 2 2 
14 124 Tertsch, Manfred Toms Radhaus m5061 5 2 9 : 0 0 
15 118 Steyrer, Lukas EBC Ameis mAK95 9 2 9 : 1 5 
16 132 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m5064 6 2 9 : 1 6 
17 106 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus mAK90 10 2 9 : 2 2 
18 128 Kugi, Stephan Velociped by Kugi m5067 7 2 9 : 2 3 
19 131 Kalausek, Klaus Wiener Sportverein m5069 8 2 9 : 2 5 
20 114 Neave, Tobias Vicc Rd Geizhals.at mAK83 11 2 9 : 3 1 
21 127 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 12 2 9 : 3 2 
22 108 Peterka, Thomas mAK96 13 2 9 : 4 8 
23 112 KARL, Günter LV Land um Laa m5066 9 3 3 : 1 5 
24 110 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa m5065 10 3 3 : 5 7 
25 117 Netzl, Kurt m5071 11 3 4 : 0 2 
26 130 Hoffmann, Wolfgang RCWN mAK77 14 3 4 : 2 6 
27 111 Kaudela, Christian LV Land um Laa m5060 12 3 7 : 0 2 
28 101 Wasmayer, Johann m5054 13 4 1 : 2 0 
29 107 Hahn, Johann m5074 14 4 2 : 0 3 
30 123 Boyer, Thomas Bikegang Seyring mAK77 15 4 3 : 0 9 
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15. Buschbergtrophy - 11.200 m  am  26.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 121 Gruber, Anna Cycle Team Tulln wAK89 1 2 7 : 4 2 
2 103 Grössl, Jessica Posh Cycling wAK95 2 2 8 : 0 5 
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15. Buschbergtrophy - 11.200 m  am  26.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 113 Hasitzka, Christoph Radwerk.cc mAK93 1 2 2 : 2 9 
2 126 Krutis, Thomas Tom Kru Racing mAK91 2 2 4 : 0 9 
3 116 Hiess, Michael Bike Maniac mAK93 3 2 4 : 1 2 
4 105 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 4 2 4 : 4 5 
5 122 Ehmoser, Martin Talent:frei mAK78 5 2 5 : 2 4 
6 102 Hager, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere mAK90 6 2 5 : 5 8 
7 109 Pöhl, Hannes mAK79 7 2 6 : 0 5 
8 125 Horak, Dennis RC Weinviertel Nord mAK91 8 2 7 : 1 9 
9 118 Steyrer, Lukas EBC Ameis mAK95 9 2 9 : 1 5 

10 106 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus mAK90 10 2 9 : 2 2 
11 114 Neave, Tobias Vicc Rd Geizhals.at mAK83 11 2 9 : 3 1 
12 127 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 12 2 9 : 3 2 
13 108 Peterka, Thomas mAK96 13 2 9 : 4 8 
14 130 Hoffmann, Wolfgang RCWN mAK77 14 3 4 : 2 6 
15 123 Boyer, Thomas Bikegang Seyring mAK77 15 4 3 : 0 9 
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15. Buschbergtrophy - 11.200 m  am  26.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse m50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 120 Gruber, Manfred NÖVSV m5060 1 2 5 : 5 3 
2 104 Novak, Lubomir CK Znojmo m5047 2 2 7 : 1 8 
3 115 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 3 2 7 : 2 9 
4 129 Lung, Alexander m5067 4 2 8 : 2 2 
5 124 Tertsch, Manfred Toms Radhaus m5061 5 2 9 : 0 0 
6 132 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m5064 6 2 9 : 1 6 
7 128 Kugi, Stephan Velociped by Kugi m5067 7 2 9 : 2 3 
8 131 Kalausek, Klaus Wiener Sportverein m5069 8 2 9 : 2 5 
9 112 KARL, Günter LV Land um Laa m5066 9 3 3 : 1 5 

10 110 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa m5065 10 3 3 : 5 7 
11 117 Netzl, Kurt m5071 11 3 4 : 0 2 
12 111 Kaudela, Christian LV Land um Laa m5060 12 3 7 : 0 2 
13 101 Wasmayer, Johann m5054 13 4 1 : 2 0 
14 107 Hahn, Johann m5074 14 4 2 : 0 3 
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15. Buschbergtrophy - 11.200 m  am  26.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 121 Gruber, Anna Cycle Team Tulln wAK89 1 2 7 : 4 2 
2 103 Grössl, Jessica Posh Cycling wAK95 2 2 8 : 0 5 
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15. Buschbergtrophy - 11.200 m  am  26.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  E-Bike m
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 119 Glück, Alois 30 - 2 4 : 4 7 

Tria Seite  7 / 7

26.05.2024  -  14:28:40

Weinviertler Radcup 2024 | Gaubitsch - Buschberg


